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Meeting:
Date:
Time:

Place:

Metro Council Work Session
Tuesday, Sept. 20, 2011
2 p.m.

Council Chambers

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2PM

2:15PM

3 PM

3:05 PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

ADJOURN

1.

ADMINISTRATIVE/ COUNCIL AGENDA FOR SEPTEMBER
22,2011/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
COMMUNICATIONS

OREGON ZOO BOND PROGRAM IMPLEMENTATION PLAN
- INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

BREAK

4TH QUARTER FINANCIAL REPORT (UNAUDITED) -
INFORMATION

2011 GROWTH MANAGEMENT DECISION -
INFORMATION / DISCUSSION

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION

EXECUTIVE SESSION HELD PURSUANT WITH ORS
192.660(2)(e). TO CONDUCT DELIBERATIONS WITH
PERSONS DESIGNATED BY THE GOVERNING BODY TO
NEGOTIATE REAL PROPERTY TRANSACTIONS.

Smith
Stroud

Norton
Wawrukiewicz

O’Brien



